Spielplan 3er Team Cup - Finalrunde

Teams:

1. Runde

2. Runde

3. Runde

4. Runde

5. Runde

Platz1 -6

Dc Schlossjuwel
Team Angern Top
Att.Bowhunter |

Dc Tigers 09
The Six Crazy Gremlins

d’Steckerlschupfer

08.07.2020 Heim Team
1. Spiel
2. Spiel
3. Spiel
Heim Team
1. Spiel

2. Spiel
3. Spiel

15.07.2020 Heim Team
1. Spiel
2. Spiel
3. Spiel
Heim Team
1. Spiel

2. Spiel
3. Spiel

22.07.2020 Heim Team
1. Spiel
2. Spiel
3. Spiel
Heim Team
1. Spiel

2. Spiel
3. Spiel

29.07.2020 Heim Team

1. Spiel
2. Spiel

Heim Team

1. Spiel
2. Spiel

Heim Team

1. Spiel
2. Spiel

05.08.2020 Heim Team
1. Spiel

2. Spiel
3. Spiel

Heim Team
1. Spiel

2. Spiel
3. Spiel

Tabelle

Dc Schlossjuwel

Dc Schlossjuwel
Team Angern Top
Dc Schlossjuwel

Dc Tigers 09
Dc Tigers 09

The Six Crazy Gremlins
Dc Tigers 09

Team Angern Top

Team Angern Top
Dc Tigers 09
Team Angern Top

The Six Crazy Gremlins

Att.Bowhunter |
Dc Schlossjuwel
Dc Schlossjuwel

Att.Bowhunter |
Att.Bowhunter |

Dc Tigers 09
Att.Bowhunter |

d’Steckerlschupfer
Dc Schlossjuwel

Dc Schlossjuwel
Team Angern Top

Dc Schlossjuwel

Dc Schlossjuwel
Dc Schlossjuwel

Team Angern Top

Team Angern Top
Team Angern Top

Att.Bowhunter |

Att.Bowhunter |
Att.Bowhunter |

Dc Tigers 09

Team Angern Top
Team Angern Top
Att.Bowhunter |

The Six Crazy Gremlins

Dc Schlossjuwel
Dc Schlossjuwel
The Six Crazy Gremlins

Team Angern Top
Att.Bowhunter |
Att.Bowhunter |

The Six Crazy Gremlins
d’Steckerlschupfer
d’Steckerlschupfer

d’Steckerlschupfer
d’Steckerlschupfer
Dc Tigers 09

The Six Crazy Gremlins
Att.Bowhunter |
The Six Crazy Gremlins

Dc Tigers 09
The Six Crazy Gremlins
The Six Crazy Gremlins

d’Steckerlschupfer
Team Angern Top
d’Steckerlschupfer

Dc Tigers 09
Dc Tigers 09

The Six Crazy Gremlins
The Six Crazy Gremlins

d’Steckerlschupfer
d’Steckerlschupfer

Dc Tigers 09
Att.Bowhunter |
Dc Tigers 09

The Six Crazy Gremlins
d’Steckerlschupfer
d’Steckerlschupfer

Ergebnis:

14,5
23
22,5

29
31
23

26
24
17

24
19
19

15,5
24
26

23
21
25

19
12

19
25

21
31

21
20,5
19

24
30
19

27,5
19
19,5

13
11
19

16
18
25

18
23
23

26,5
18
16

19
21
17

23
30

23
17

21
11

21
21,5
23

18
12
23



Dc Schlossjuwel Team Angern Top Att.Bowhunter | Dc Tigers 09 The Six Crazy Gremlins|d Steckerlschupfer

Dc Schlossjuwel 27,5 19,5 23 23 19
Dc Schlossjuwel 21 23 30 18 12
Team Angern Top 14,5 19 25 23 16
Team Angern Top 21 21,5 21 17 17
Att.Bowhunter | 22,5 23 26,5 18 21
Att.Bowhunter | 19 20,5 23 16 11
Dc Tigers 09 19 17 15,5 13 19
Dc Tigers 09 12 21 19 18 18
The Six Crazy Gremlin| 19 19 24 29 11
ﬂwSkamemml 24 25 26 24 23
d’Steckerlschupfer 23 26 21 23 31

d’Steckerlschupfer 30 25 31 24 19

Gesamtpunkte 204 225 219,5 248,5 196 167

Rang




